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Arm Chair Football League Standings
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Week 7
Sun Oct 20 9:30am ET

East Division

Banzais
Adrienne's Team
Stabbin' Dog
BASH BROS

West Division

Dane's Team
Outsiders
Predators
StinkMeaner

Central Division

#Meow

Wildcats

Bazooka Sharks
Papa's Moustache

PTS
585
564
538
504

PTS
577
487
482
451

PTS
636
541
529
464
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BEHIND

BEHIND

BEHIND

-95
-107
-172

OPT
681
663
645
541

OPT
637
551
570
518

OPT
685
637
614
554

MER
85.9%
85.1%
83.4%
93.2%

MER
90.6%
88.4%
84.6%
87.1%

MER
92.8%
84.9%
86.2%
83.8%
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